BOCC Road Proj

ect Summary - updated 11/16/12

ID Task Name Start Finish Budget (Thousands $) | Contract/PO/WO | Expenditures To Date
Amount (Thousands $)
o (Thousands $)
4 =] CR 209 Reconstruction (CR 214 to C-462) Fri 9/2/11 Wed 5/30/12 775 663 649
1 |Ed Design Fri 9/2/11 Wed 11/30/11 15 35 25
2 |Fd Construction Mon 2/6/12 Wed 5/30/12 760 638 624
9 k=] Langley Turn Lanes (US 301) Tue 3/1/11 Tue 7/31/12 509 509 507
1 |Ed Design Tue 3/1/11 Mon 10/31/11 62 62 62
2 | Construction Mon 2/20/12 Tue 7/31/12 447 447 445
10 =] C-466 Phase IV (M&R C-475 to CR 209) (CIGP) Fri 4/30/10 Tue 7/31/12 1891 1747 1657
3 |Ed Design Fri 4/30/10 Fri 9/30/11 66 66 55
2 |Fd PES Fri 4/30/10 Mon 10/31/11 200 200 183
1 |Ed Construction Tue 1/31/12 Tue 7/31/12 1625 1481 1419
11 |iz] Panacoochee Retreats Drainage Improvements & Resurfacing (CDBG) Mon 4/19/10 Fri 11/2/12 970 820 763
1 |Fd Design/Permitting Mon 4/19/10 Wed 8/31/11 95 95 68
2 |Ed Construction Wed 1/25/12 Fri 11/2/12 875 725 695
1 |&] CR 529A (US 301 to C-475) Fri 9/7/12 Wed 1/16/13 375 159 0
1 |Ed Bid Fri 9/7/12 Fri 9/28/12 0 0 0
2 |Ed Construction Fri 11/2/12 Wed 1/16/13 375 159 0
3 |i] c-48 Mill and Resurface ($500K SCRAP) Wed 2/1/12 Thu 4/4/13 580 415 0
1 |Fd Design Wed 2/1/12 Fri 6/15/12 0 0 0
2 |Ed Bid Tue 8/28/12 Fri 9/28/12 0 0 0
3 |Ed Construction Mon 11/5/12 Thu 4/4/13 580 415 0
7 |iz] C-469 Mill and Resurface (CIGP) Wed 10/26/11 Fri 5/31/13 2930 2387 120
1 |Ed Design Wed 10/26/11 Wed 6/6/12 120 120 120
2 |Ed Bid Tue 8/28/12 Fri 9/28/12 0 0 0
3 |Ed CEl Thu 11/1/12 Fri 5/31/13 80 80 0
4 |FH Construction Thu 11/1/12 Fri 5/31/13 2730 2187 0
5 i) Pavement Management Mon 9/3/12 Fri 8/16/13 2920 0 0
1 |Ed Design Mon 9/3/12 Thu 12/27/12 0 0 0
2 |Fd Bid Sat 12/15/12 Wed 2/20/13 0 0 0
3 |Ed Construction Wed 4/3/13 Fri 8/16/13 2920 0 0
2 | crR542 W Tue 10/23/12 Fri 2/28/14 363 0 0
1 |Fd Design Tue 10/23/12 Mon 4/1/13 0 0 0
2 |Ed Bid Tue 4/30/13 Mon 7/1/13 0 0 0
3 |Ed Construction/CEl Wed 7/31/13 Fri 2/28/14 363 0 0
12 2] C-466A (Phase Ill) west of Powell Road to US 301 Mon 11/1/10 Sat 3/15/14 7628 999 975
3 |Ed Design/Testing Mon 11/1/10 Fri 12/30/11 480 480 458
1 |Ed Right of Way Acquisition/Company Tue 11/8/11 Mon 2/18/13 2480 519 517
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2 |Ed Construction Mon 3/18/13 Sat 3/15/14 4688 0 0
8 iﬂ C-462 Widen (2 to 3 lanes) Tue 2/14/12 Mon 9/15/14 7300 598 385
1 |Fd Design Tue 2/14/12 Thu 2/14/13 600 598 385
2 |Ed Right-of-Way Thu 11/15/12 Mon 8/5/13 900 75 0
3 |Ed Construction Sun 9/15/13 Mon 9/15/14 5800 0 0
6 =] C-466W Phase V (CR 209 to US 301) Widen (2 to 3 lanes) Wed 5/23/12 Wed 9/30/15 4400 450 115
1 |Ed Design Wed 5/23/12 Wed 5/15/13 450 450 115
2 |Ed Right-of-Way Fri 3/1/13 Tue 7/1/14 2100 0 0
3 |Ed Construction Wed 10/1/14 Wed 9/30/15 3500 0 0
13 [iz] CR 468 (4 Lane) Tue 4/17/07 Mon 2/29/16 23980 4222 4210
[Ed Design/Permitting/Wetland Mitigation Tue 4/17/07 Wed 8/1/12 3560 1601 1588
[Ed Right-of-Way Acquisition Tue 4/17/07 Mon 10/15/12 4520 2621 2622
2 | Construction Fri 8/1/14 Mon 2/29/16 9100 0 0
14 |iz] C-468 Turnpike Interchange Fri 6/27/08 Mon 2/29/16 12901 830 830
2 PD&E Fri 6/27/08 Fri 6/27/08 727 727 727
3 Design Fri 6/27/08 Fri 6/27/08 2000 0 0
4 Right of Way Acquisition Fri 6/27/08 Fri 6/27/08 829 103 103
1 |E Construction/CEl/Testing Fri 8/1/14 Mon 2/29/16 9345 0 0
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